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General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2403927 ASHTAMI ABHILASH
N Hindu/General 1 1,210.000

2 2401034 HANOONA Islam/Muslim 4 1,199.000

3 2402721 SREELEKSHMI S
IYER Hindu/General 4 1,198.000

4 2400427 KARTHIK MANOJ Hindu/General 3 1,198.000

5 2400378 NORA ELSA PAUL Christian/General 1 1,196.000

6 2403259 NIKHITHA N Hindu/General 4 1,195.000

7 2401799 KRISHNENDU V S Hindu/General 2 1,192.000

8 2400175 SARATH S NAIR Hindu/General 4 1,191.000

9 2400190 REWA ROSHINRAM No_Religion/No_relig 5 1,191.000

10 2401747 SHAHMA
SHAMSUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 2 1,190.000

11 2400150 ARAVIND DAS.K Hindu/General 1 1,189.000

12 2402935 NEHA PRASANTH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,186.000

13 2401800 ASIN SALAM Islam/Muslim 5 1,186.000

14 2400641 ARYA P Hindu/OBH 3 1,185.000

15 2404014 ATHULYA B Hindu/General 1 1,185.000

16 2402156 SREEJI R Hindu/General 2 1,183.000

17 2404239 HIBA AN Islam/Muslim 5 1,183.000

18 2400801 LENA MEHAR C Islam/Muslim 2 1,183.000

19 2400849 AMRITHA.P.K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,182.000

20 2403987 SHAMMAS
MUHAMMED M P Islam/Muslim 5 1,172.000

21 2400957 AMINA K N Islam/Muslim 5 1,171.000
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22 2404731 HITHA K V Hindu/General 2 1,170.000

23 2402248 INSHA I Islam/Muslim 2 1,168.000

24 2401347 VAISHNAVI M
SASIKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,165.000

25 2400158 HUDHA FATHIMA N P Islam/Muslim 3 1,164.000

26 2402081 AMBILY VIJAYAN Hindu/OBH 1 1,157.000

27 2404022 ARJUN PRADEEP L Hindu/SC 3 1,156.000

28 2401465 ABHAY CHANDRAN
M Hindu/OBH 4 1,155.000

29 2404809 RINU FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 1,153.000

30 2401043 ANASWARA K S Hindu/SC 1 1,152.000

31 2400567 THEERTHA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,150.000

32 2404627 ASHITHA LAKSHMI
ANAND Hindu/SC 4 1,150.000

33 2403725 HONEY VARNNA B Hindu/OBH 4 1,148.000

34 2403820 ANNA AGHIN KA Christian/Latin 3 1,147.000

35 2402683 FATHIMA NOURIN
BINTH NAZEER Islam/Muslim 5 1,146.000

36 2401072 MUHAMMED FARZIL
BABU Islam/Muslim 5 1,143.000

37 2401127 HIMASREE S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,143.000

38 2400759 DEVIKA V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,140.000

39 2403734 LAKSHMI HARI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,139.000

40 2400343 DEVANANDANA P A Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,138.000

41 2403779 SANA NASHIRIN Islam/Muslim 2 1,138.000

42 2403278 PARVATHI T S Hindu/General 2 1,137.000

43 2400371 RASHIDA RAFEEQE Islam/Muslim 3 1,137.000

44 2403847 MUHAMMED ANAS A
K Islam/Muslim 3 1,135.000

45 2402099 MAYUKHA R No_Religion/No_relig 2 1,132.000

46 2402870 ADISREE ASHOK A V Hindu/OBH 1 1,129.000

47 2400392 ARYA HEMARAJ Hindu/General 3 1,128.000

48 2402735 ABHIRAM P A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,125.000
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49 2401782 SHRAVAN
CSURENDRAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,125.000

50 2405148 MANJUSHA S Hindu/General 5 1,123.800

51 2402337 SIYANA N S Islam/Muslim 1 1,123.000

52 2402752 ANJANA SANJAY Hindu/ST 2 1,123.000

53 2400397 ADRINATH J RAMAN Hindu/General 3 1,121.000

54 2401583 ABHISHEK O S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,119.000

55 2403529 SREERAG B Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,119.000

56 2400130 MITHRAVINDA N Hindu/General 1 1,116.000

57 2403280 ABNA H Islam/Muslim 1 1,115.000

58 2401627 ABHINAV S A Hindu/General 1 1,115.000

59 2400037 DEVIPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 2 1,114.500

60 2402731 REN HERIN
NOUSHAD P N Islam/Muslim 1 1,113.000

61 2401291 AMRUTHA SAJEEV Hindu/SC 2 1,112.000

62 2400265 SANDRA ELISABETH
JOHN Christian/General 3 1,111.000

63 2400180 RAHEESA CU Islam/Muslim 4 1,109.000

64 2400142 ABHISHEK P No_Religion/No_relig 4 1,109.000

65 2400199 MEENAKSHI PAI Hindu/General 3 1,106.000

66 2402944 HRIDYA C Hindu/General 3 1,105.000

67 2402878 APARNA VINOD Hindu/General 1 1,104.000

68 2400364 PAVITHRA P M Hindu/General 1 1,103.000

69 2400522 RASHA T Islam/Muslim 2 1,103.000

70 2403416 HRIDYA MEENAKSHY
V J Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,101.000

71 2402877 SIDHA C Islam/Muslim 2 1,097.000

72 2403506 SHARON BABY Christian/General 4 1,095.000

73 2403557 SUSHAMA
SASIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 1,095.000

74 2400301 SAYYID FAHEEM Islam/Muslim 5 1,094.000

75 2400594 PARVANENDU S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,093.000

76 2403580 ANAGHA CHANDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,093.000
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77 2401102 KRISHNAPRIYA K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,093.000

78 2404424 SONA T Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,092.000

79 2403400 CLEMI V J Christian/General 5 1,091.000

80 2401454 MUHAMMED
RAMEES P K Islam/Muslim 4 1,091.000

81 2402135 ASWEJA K S Hindu/OBH 1 1,087.000

82 2402764 ANNA OUSEPH Christian/Latin 4 1,086.000

83 2404352 ANUPAMA S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,081.000

84 2400337 FATHIMA RIDA Islam/Muslim 5 1,081.000

85 2403726 AADHIYA E S Islam/Muslim 3 1,081.000

86 2403863 ANJANA AJO Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,080.000

87 2404614 SHWETHA SHYAM Hindu/General 5 1,075.200

88 2402758 JERIN B FRANCIS Christian/General 1 1,075.200

89 2403634 HARISANKAR
ACHARYA P B Hindu/OBH 1 1,073.000

90 2400827 NILONA SHIBU K P Islam/Muslim 5 1,073.000

91 2404663 KEERTHANA A Hindu/General 3 1,072.000

92 2401760 HIBA MARHA T Islam/Muslim 1 1,070.400

93 2403373 RIZWANA RIYAS Islam/Muslim 5 1,069.000

94 2403700 ABDULLAH
SHAHEEM P M Islam/Muslim 1 1,068.000

95 2401314 AKASH P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,063.800

96 2400234 SIVANIPRIYA K I Hindu/General 3 1,062.000

97 2400092 VIGNESH C S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,060.000

98 2404764 NAVYA P V Hindu/OBH 3 1,058.000

99 2403767 ANUSREE T BIJU Hindu/General 3 1,057.000

100 2400771 AYUSH V Hindu/OBH 3 1,057.000

101 2403967 AMEERA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 5 1,056.000

102 2403648 NISHIDHA P Islam/Muslim 3 1,056.000

103 2404543 DEVIKA.P Hindu/General 5 1,056.000

104 2400196 THOOBA SAID OP Islam/Muslim 2 1,055.000
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105 2404099 SREELAKSHMI
SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,054.000

106 2400716 FIDA FATHIMA P N Islam/Muslim 1 1,053.000

107 2403359 JOSHNA R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,052.000

108 2402868 HARYENDRA M Hindu/OBH 5 1,051.800

109 2404465 KRISHNENDU A S Hindu/General 5 1,051.000

110 2403516 ABHIRAMI K R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,051.000

111 2401546 LEKSHMI P
CHANDRAN Hindu/General 4 1,049.400

112 2400452 GAYATHRI K R Hindu/SC 2 1,046.000

113 2400132 RIZWANUDDIN
NASIR Islam/Muslim 5 1,045.000

114 2404100 RIYA REJI Christian/General 4 1,044.000

115 2403437 YADHU KRISHNA B S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,042.000

116 2400044 MARY MEREENA M.T Christian/Latin 5 1,041.000

117 2400324 APARNA MAGESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,040.000

118 2402543 SARANG S Hindu/General 5 1,039.200

119 2403593 DEVANADHAN K B Hindu/OBH 1 1,039.000

120 2403311 SANTHWANA
SUDHEER P P Hindu/OBH 1 1,035.000

121 2404029 ARYA K K Hindu/OBH 2 1,034.000

122 2404316 AKASH JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,033.000

123 2403838 KISHAN M REGI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,028.000

124 2401006 SREEPADMA T C Hindu/OBH 1 1,020.000

125 2402142 ALMI PRAMOD Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,019.000

126 2400181 SHRIYA SAMIN Hindu/General 3 1,016.000

127 2404307 K R SIDHARTH Hindu/OBH 1 1,015.800

128 2402822 SANKEERTH
SANDEEP Hindu/OBH 4 1,015.000

129 2402836 RAIN S RAJU Christian/Latin 5 1,012.800

130 2404768 AYISHA SHIRIN M N Islam/Muslim 2 1,011.000

131 2403889 AKASH MENON Hindu/General 2 1,010.400

132 2400282 JOYAL VIJU Hindu/SC 3 1,010.400
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133 2402036 PULICHARLA
BHARGAVI /0 5 1,010.400

134 2400715 AMIT P JAIKUMAR Hindu/General 5 1,008.000

135 2402622 NEELIMA AJITH Hindu/SC 1 1,008.000

136 2403238 SUMAYYA NASRIN K
S Islam/Muslim 5 1,006.000

137 2401046 MUHAMMED
SHAHAM V P Islam/Muslim 2 1,006.000

138 2402907 PS GOUTHAMI Hindu/SC 3 1,005.600

139 2404467 NIDHIN M Hindu/SC 4 1,005.000

140 2401158 AHAMMED YASEEN Islam/Muslim 5 1,003.000

141 2403692 FATHIMA LUBABA V I Islam/Muslim 2 1,001.000

142 2400922 FATHIHA VP Islam/Muslim 1 1,001.000

143 2403754 BHADRA T P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,000.000

144 2404671 NUHA VAKKAYIL Islam/Muslim 4 999.000

145 2404685 NAVANEETH M Hindu/General 2 998.000

146 2403696 SNEHA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 996.000

147 2403818 HIMANI VAISHNAVI
NAIR S Hindu/General 5 995.000

148 2404340 JASNA J S Hindu/OBH 4 993.000

149 2404266 JENIFER MARIA M J Christian/Latin 5 993.000

150 2404118 AMIN SHIFAN.M Islam/Muslim 5 992.000

151 2400017 NIJIL NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 5 991.000

152 2402094 SURYA KRISHNA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 986.000

153 2403498 SHABANA ASRIN P M Islam/Muslim 1 983.000

154 2403721 ADITHYA MS Hindu/Ezhava 4 979.000

155 2403255 MARY DAYA PETER Christian/General 3 977.000

156 2403224 ABHINAV SABU Hindu/Ezhava 3 976.000

157 2401619 S NEELANJANABOS Hindu/Ezhava 1 975.000

158 2400890 AMARJITH N A Hindu/Ezhava 1 975.000

159 2401328 MEENAKSHI P. B Hindu/Ezhava 5 975.000

160 2402545 SREE RENJINI K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 975.000
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161 2403536 RAMEES BABU P N Islam/Muslim 5 974.000

162 2403870 SHAHIN Islam/Muslim 5 974.000

163 2402375 SREELAKSHMI M K Hindu/Ezhava 3 973.000

164 2404518 MUHAMMED IRFAN P
A Islam/Muslim 5 973.000

165 2400059 ASHIYA
NASREEN.K.A Islam/Muslim 5 972.000

166 2403671 ADHITHYAN SHAJI Hindu/SC 1 972.000

167 2405000 KRISHNADAS K Hindu/ST 5 966.000

168 2401803 JAYADEEP C NAIR Hindu/General 2 966.000

169 2400814 AATHIRA T Hindu/Ezhava 5 964.000

170 2404257 HAMITHA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 963.000

171 2404687 MUHAMMED
NASHID. N Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

172 2401066 KAUSTUBH PANDEY /0 4 960.000

173 2401703 DEVASMITHA A V Hindu/General 5 960.000

174 2400880 THERESA GEORGE Christian/General 3 957.000

175 2403444 SREYA P A Hindu/SC 3 952.000

176 2402730 AISWARYA K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 947.000

177 2403242 ATHUL VINOD Hindu/SC 3 945.000

178 2404511 SHIVON ANN
WILFRED Christian/Latin 1 941.000

179 2400218 JAFREENA Islam/Muslim 3 939.000

180 2401170 ANAMIKA SHAJI M T Hindu/SC 4 938.000

181 2400946 JYOTHIKA E P Hindu/OBH 4 935.000

182 2403210 ABHITHAMOL K Hindu/OBH 4 935.000

183 2400609 JENNIFER ROSLIN P
A Christian/Latin 4 934.000

184 2404198 SNEHA U Hindu/Ezhava 3 933.000

185 2404679 ANIYA C K Hindu/Ezhava 1 930.000

186 2401367 GOPIKA REJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 930.000

187 2402887 ASHNA
UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/SC 2 928.000
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188 2403961 KRISHNENDHU K P Hindu/Ezhava 4 924.000

189 2403974 GOURI PARVATHI T Hindu/SC 3 924.000

190 2404869 AKHIL M Hindu/OBH 1 919.500

191 2403589 RISHI KRISHNA S Hindu/OBH 5 916.800

192 2403950 SHRADHA V AMBILI
ILLATH Hindu/General 5 916.800

193 2402284 SANIYA S P Hindu/Ezhava 3 916.000

194 2400879 SIMNA SUDHAN N V Hindu/SC 1 914.000

195 2404327 FATHIMA SHEREEF Islam/Muslim 1 911.000

196 2404355 SIVAPRIYA P Hindu/SC 2 908.000

197 2401710 GEORGE
WILFRED.T.L Christian/Latin 5 907.000

198 2400541 AJMY BASHEER Islam/Muslim 5 904.000

199 2404124 MUHAMMED FALAH
M H Islam/Muslim 2 904.000

200 2404922 SAMEEHA P R Islam/Muslim 2 904.000

201 2404867 ELVIN BIJU Christian/General 4 902.400

202 2402811 ATHIRA T V Hindu/SC 3 902.400

203 2404303 MUHAMMED SHAMIL
ET Islam/Muslim 4 902.000

204 2403459 KIRAN P S Hindu/SC 3 900.000

205 2402760 FATHIMATHUL
SHADIYA V P Islam/Muslim 2 899.000

206 2405029 ADITHYA S
CHAKRATH Hindu/OBH 1 892.000

207 2403059 B DAYANIDHI Hindu/Ezhava 4 890.000

208 2403092 NAYANA S MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 887.000

209 2404615 SARATH B Hindu/ST 4 884.000

210 2404974 AJZAR AHAMMED N
T Islam/Muslim 5 879.000

211 2404598 FASAL GAFOOR MCK Islam/Muslim 5 875.000

212 2404025 AKASH C RAMAN Hindu/ST 1 873.000

213 2400630 BASIL SUNNY Christian/General 5 871.000
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214 2400084 GOUTHAMKRISHNAN
M G Hindu/SC 3 868.000

215 2403959 ANSIYA N N Islam/Muslim 3 865.000

216 2400072 FATHIMA
RAKHFITHA JIMSHAF Islam/Muslim 5 865.000

217 2402848 THEJALAKSHMY V Hindu/Ezhava 3 863.000

218 2404318 SURYADEV R Hindu/SC 1 862.000

219 2402755 AMAL JOHAN JOSEPH Christian/OBX 4 861.000

220 2400491 S PRAVIN Hindu/SC 2 860.000

221 2401413 AMJAD ALI MINHAJ Islam/Muslim 3 860.000

222 2403344 SIVA AJIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 5 858.000

223 2401577 NAVANEETH M M Hindu/OBH 2 858.000

224 2400258 HRIDHYA K H Hindu/OBH 2 856.000

225 2402404 ISMATH P B Islam/Muslim 4 855.000

226 2400497 ABHIN S B Christian/General 2 853.000

227 2402117 DHELIYA GRACE P S Christian/General 4 852.000

228 2404786 MIDHUN C LAL Hindu/OBH 5 849.000

229 2400173 VISHNAV SURESH Hindu/OBH 3 848.000

230 2403287 JITHIN SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 3 847.000

231 2402794 NIHALA THASNIM K
B Islam/Muslim 5 845.000

232 2400828 ELDHOSE SUNNY Christian/General 5 845.000

233 2402802 NAFISATHUL
MIZRIYA K H Islam/Muslim 5 841.000

234 2403914 DURGALAKHMI N L Hindu/OBH 3 840.000

235 2402380 JOSEPH ANCEL P J Christian/Latin 1 838.000

236 2403636 ALDRIN IMMANUEL Christian/Latin 1 838.000

237 2400835 SREYA REJEENA P M Christian/Latin 4 837.000

238 2400475 FATHIMA PARVEEN P
D Islam/Muslim 1 836.000

239 2402916 NANDANA K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 836.000

240 2400357 LAKSHMI PRIYA V R Hindu/Ezhava 5 836.000

241 2404216 BIJOY P B Hindu/Ezhava 3 832.000



2024-06-15 22:53:17 10 of 36

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

242 2400843 DEENA MARY
JOHNSON Christian/ST 1 827.000

243 2400693 SAN ANDRENS
JOSEPH Christian/Latin 3 823.000

244 2405002 ABHINESH C P Hindu/General 3 821.000

245 2404262 RAMEESA P R Islam/Muslim 5 811.000

246 2401117 SANUSHA RAMADAS Hindu/OBH 4 808.000

247 2402558 ANAS K Islam/Muslim 1 800.000

248 2404277 FARSANA SHIHAB Islam/Muslim 5 799.200

249 2400646 BALLACK THAMPY Christian/Latin 3 798.000

250 2400317 ABHISHEK SHABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 794.000

251 2404537 ADHARSH BABU Hindu/SC 5 790.000

252 2404667 MUHAMMED AFREEN
AL NAZ Islam/Muslim 3 790.000

253 2400729 SULTHANA P S Islam/Muslim 1 786.000

254 2403585 ABHINAV KRISHNA T
V Hindu/OBH 5 782.000

255 2402723 YASEEN MUJAHID PM Islam/Muslim 5 781.000

256 2404475 NEEHARIKA M
SHANKAR No_Religion/No_relig 5 777.600

257 2403742 FADIL PV Islam/Muslim 4 777.000

258 2400677 ASWINI VINOD Hindu/General 3 776.000

259 2403326 JOSEPH JEFIN
ALOSIOUS Christian/Latin 1 769.000

260 2402332 AFEEDA P S Islam/Muslim 4 769.000

261 2403765 ANSHIB T Islam/Muslim 5 767.000

262 2401836 ABHIJITH P V Hindu/SC 1 756.000

263 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 4 754.000

264 2401061 NAVEEN A M Hindu/OBH 5 749.000

265 2401355 JITHIN. P. R Hindu/OBH 5 746.000

266 2403573 MUHAMMED IJAS P P Islam/Muslim 5 745.000

267 2404322 DAYA D Hindu/SC 5 744.000

268 2400268 HASSIM MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 2 744.000
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269 2402328 ADIL HARIES Islam/Muslim 3 743.800

270 2403164 SAHLA P S Islam/Muslim 1 740.000

271 2402701 DEEPIKA BABU Hindu/SC 4 739.000

272 2400402 ASHWITHA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 4 736.800

273 2405091 AMAAN A Islam/Muslim 4 736.000

274 2404818 GREESHMA GIREESH Hindu/SC 5 735.000

275 2401482 FARIS AHAMMED T Islam/Muslim 2 727.000

276 2401852 ADHITHYAN CG Hindu/General 5 726.000

277 2405139 RENJITH R Hindu/SC 5 725.000

278 2400073 AJMAL ABBAS Islam/Muslim 1 724.500

279 2400528 VISHNUJITH K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 724.000

280 2400999 KARTHIK RAJ R Hindu/OBH 4 723.000

281 2400056 ABHIMANNUE
ANILKUMAR Hindu/General 4 721.000

282 2400478 SANJAY DAS MK Hindu/Ezhava 1 718.000

283 2402195 AKASH T R Hindu/OBH 2 717.000

284 2401030 ABHIJITH P J Christian/Latin 1 715.000

285 2402881 VISHNULAL Hindu/OBH 4 713.000

286 2404351 ALEN JAMES Christian/ST 3 710.000

287 2405024 JUHAIM K I Islam/Muslim 1 710.000

288 2403315 ASWIN V DEVARAJ Hindu/General 5 706.500

289 2404452 AMAL E M Hindu/SC 5 706.000

290 2401033 MEGHA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 1 703.500

291 2404815 SREERAG C B Hindu/Ezhava 5 700.500

292 2402823 JAHAMGEER
SULTHAN A M Islam/Muslim 2 697.000

293 2401524 MOHAMMED JASIR
SHIBILI M P Islam/Muslim 2 687.000

294 2400067 MIDHUN M Hindu/OBH 2 682.000

295 2404018 ALAN PAUL
PARAPPILLY Christian/Latin 2 679.000

296 2403440 ABHINAV MK Hindu/Ezhava 3 679.000



2024-06-15 22:53:17 12 of 36

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

297 2401667 YOGARAJ.K Hindu/SC 3 678.000

298 2404873 ANEESH.R Hindu/ST 5 673.000

299 2404999 RAJESH R Hindu/ST 4 672.000

300 2404777 AMALJITH M Hindu/General 1 672.000

301 2404533 MUHAMMED SINAN
A M Islam/Muslim 1 671.000

302 2403874 ASWIN T P Hindu/SC 4 667.000

303 2400033 PREJITH K BABU Hindu/SC 1 657.000

304 2401401 HEMANTH P Hindu/Ezhava 1 653.000

305 2404572 SOORAJ K R Hindu/SC 3 649.000

306 2400149 CHARLES DARWIN Hindu/ST 4 648.000

307 2401670 KARTHIK DAS Hindu/SC 4 646.500

308 2404901 AMAN A S Hindu/OBH 1 646.000

309 2403708 VISHNU VISWANATH Hindu/OBH 2 642.000

310 2404573 BINU GOPAL S Hindu/General 5 640.800

311 2400647 APARNA P Hindu/SC 1 640.000

312 2401439 SREYAS S M Hindu/Ezhava 3 639.000

313 2400216 MUHAMMED
BADHUSHA Islam/Muslim 4 634.000

314 2400638 ANAGH SABU Hindu/SC 3 631.000

315 2404652 ADHIL HANAN Islam/Muslim 1 628.500

316 2404805 AHAMMED IHSAN
SALAM Islam/Muslim 4 628.000

317 2403786 ASNA V M Islam/Muslim 4 619.500

318 2404562 EBIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 617.000

319 2403251 NAMEER JABBAR M J Islam/Muslim 2 604.500

320 2403794 M GOUTHAMAN Hindu/ST 1 575.000

321 2402383 AJAY DEV P R Hindu/OBH 2 559.500

322 2403423 YADHUKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 1 559.000

323 2404299 ABHILASH KUMAR P
S Hindu/SC 4 556.800
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1 2402935 NEHA PRASANTH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,186.000

2 2400849 AMRITHA.P.K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,182.000

3 2401347 VAISHNAVI M SASIKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,165.000

4 2400567 THEERTHA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,150.000

5 2401127 HIMASREE S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,143.000

6 2400759 DEVIKA V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,140.000

7 2403734 LAKSHMI HARI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,139.000

8 2400343 DEVANANDANA P A Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,138.000

9 2402735 ABHIRAM P A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,125.000

10 2401583 ABHISHEK O S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,119.000

11 2403529 SREERAG B Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,119.000

12 2403416 HRIDYA MEENAKSHY V J Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,101.000

13 2400594 PARVANENDU S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,093.000

14 2403580 ANAGHA CHANDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,093.000

15 2401102 KRISHNAPRIYA K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,093.000

16 2404424 SONA T Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,092.000

17 2404352 ANUPAMA S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,081.000

18 2403863 ANJANA AJO Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,080.000

19 2401314 AKASH P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,063.800

20 2400092 VIGNESH C S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,060.000

21 2404099 SREELAKSHMI SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,054.000

22 2403359 JOSHNA R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,052.000
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23 2403516 ABHIRAMI K R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,051.000

24 2403437 YADHU KRISHNA B S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,042.000

25 2400324 APARNA MAGESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,040.000

26 2404316 AKASH JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,033.000

27 2403838 KISHAN M REGI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,028.000

28 2402142 ALMI PRAMOD Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,019.000

29 2403754 BHADRA T P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,000.000

30 2403696 SNEHA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 996.000

31 2402094 SURYA KRISHNA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 986.000

32 2403721 ADITHYA MS Hindu/Ezhava 4 979.000

33 2403224 ABHINAV SABU Hindu/Ezhava 3 976.000

34 2401619 S NEELANJANABOS Hindu/Ezhava 1 975.000

35 2400890 AMARJITH N A Hindu/Ezhava 1 975.000

36 2401328 MEENAKSHI P. B Hindu/Ezhava 5 975.000

37 2402545 SREE RENJINI K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 975.000

38 2402375 SREELAKSHMI M K Hindu/Ezhava 3 973.000

39 2400814 AATHIRA T Hindu/Ezhava 5 964.000

40 2402730 AISWARYA K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 947.000

41 2404198 SNEHA U Hindu/Ezhava 3 933.000

42 2404679 ANIYA C K Hindu/Ezhava 1 930.000

43 2401367 GOPIKA REJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 930.000

44 2403961 KRISHNENDHU K P Hindu/Ezhava 4 924.000

45 2402284 SANIYA S P Hindu/Ezhava 3 916.000

46 2403059 B DAYANIDHI Hindu/Ezhava 4 890.000

47 2403092 NAYANA S MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 887.000

48 2402848 THEJALAKSHMY V Hindu/Ezhava 3 863.000

49 2402916 NANDANA K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 836.000

50 2400357 LAKSHMI PRIYA V R Hindu/Ezhava 5 836.000

51 2404216 BIJOY P B Hindu/Ezhava 3 832.000

52 2400317 ABHISHEK SHABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 794.000
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53 2400528 VISHNUJITH K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 724.000

54 2400478 SANJAY DAS MK Hindu/Ezhava 1 718.000

55 2404815 SREERAG C B Hindu/Ezhava 5 700.500

56 2403440 ABHINAV MK Hindu/Ezhava 3 679.000

57 2401401 HEMANTH P Hindu/Ezhava 1 653.000

58 2401439 SREYAS S M Hindu/Ezhava 3 639.000
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Muslim (MU)
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1 2401034 HANOONA Islam/Muslim 4 1,199.000

2 2401747 SHAHMA SHAMSUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 2 1,190.000

3 2401800 ASIN SALAM Islam/Muslim 5 1,186.000

4 2404239 HIBA AN Islam/Muslim 5 1,183.000

5 2400801 LENA MEHAR C Islam/Muslim 2 1,183.000

6 2403987 SHAMMAS MUHAMMED M P Islam/Muslim 5 1,172.000

7 2400957 AMINA K N Islam/Muslim 5 1,171.000

8 2402248 INSHA I Islam/Muslim 2 1,168.000

9 2400158 HUDHA FATHIMA N P Islam/Muslim 3 1,164.000

10 2404809 RINU FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 1,153.000

11 2402683 FATHIMA NOURIN BINTH
NAZEER Islam/Muslim 5 1,146.000

12 2401072 MUHAMMED FARZIL BABU Islam/Muslim 5 1,143.000

13 2403779 SANA NASHIRIN Islam/Muslim 2 1,138.000

14 2400371 RASHIDA RAFEEQE Islam/Muslim 3 1,137.000

15 2403847 MUHAMMED ANAS A K Islam/Muslim 3 1,135.000

16 2402337 SIYANA N S Islam/Muslim 1 1,123.000

17 2403280 ABNA H Islam/Muslim 1 1,115.000

18 2402731 REN HERIN NOUSHAD P N Islam/Muslim 1 1,113.000

19 2400180 RAHEESA CU Islam/Muslim 4 1,109.000

20 2400522 RASHA T Islam/Muslim 2 1,103.000

21 2402877 SIDHA C Islam/Muslim 2 1,097.000

22 2400301 SAYYID FAHEEM Islam/Muslim 5 1,094.000
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23 2401454 MUHAMMED RAMEES P K Islam/Muslim 4 1,091.000

24 2400337 FATHIMA RIDA Islam/Muslim 5 1,081.000

25 2403726 AADHIYA E S Islam/Muslim 3 1,081.000

26 2400827 NILONA SHIBU K P Islam/Muslim 5 1,073.000

27 2401760 HIBA MARHA T Islam/Muslim 1 1,070.400

28 2403373 RIZWANA RIYAS Islam/Muslim 5 1,069.000

29 2403700 ABDULLAH SHAHEEM P M Islam/Muslim 1 1,068.000

30 2403967 AMEERA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 5 1,056.000

31 2403648 NISHIDHA P Islam/Muslim 3 1,056.000

32 2400196 THOOBA SAID OP Islam/Muslim 2 1,055.000

33 2400716 FIDA FATHIMA P N Islam/Muslim 1 1,053.000

34 2400132 RIZWANUDDIN NASIR Islam/Muslim 5 1,045.000

35 2404768 AYISHA SHIRIN M N Islam/Muslim 2 1,011.000

36 2403238 SUMAYYA NASRIN K S Islam/Muslim 5 1,006.000

37 2401046 MUHAMMED SHAHAM V P Islam/Muslim 2 1,006.000

38 2401158 AHAMMED YASEEN Islam/Muslim 5 1,003.000

39 2403692 FATHIMA LUBABA V I Islam/Muslim 2 1,001.000

40 2400922 FATHIHA VP Islam/Muslim 1 1,001.000

41 2404671 NUHA VAKKAYIL Islam/Muslim 4 999.000

42 2404118 AMIN SHIFAN.M Islam/Muslim 5 992.000

43 2403498 SHABANA ASRIN P M Islam/Muslim 1 983.000

44 2403536 RAMEES BABU P N Islam/Muslim 5 974.000

45 2403870 SHAHIN Islam/Muslim 5 974.000

46 2404518 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A Islam/Muslim 5 973.000

47 2400059 ASHIYA NASREEN.K.A Islam/Muslim 5 972.000

48 2404257 HAMITHA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 963.000

49 2404687 MUHAMMED NASHID. N Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

50 2400218 JAFREENA Islam/Muslim 3 939.000

51 2404327 FATHIMA SHEREEF Islam/Muslim 1 911.000

52 2400541 AJMY BASHEER Islam/Muslim 5 904.000
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53 2404124 MUHAMMED FALAH M H Islam/Muslim 2 904.000

54 2404922 SAMEEHA P R Islam/Muslim 2 904.000

55 2404303 MUHAMMED SHAMIL ET Islam/Muslim 4 902.000

56 2402760 FATHIMATHUL SHADIYA V
P Islam/Muslim 2 899.000

57 2404974 AJZAR AHAMMED N T Islam/Muslim 5 879.000

58 2404598 FASAL GAFOOR MCK Islam/Muslim 5 875.000

59 2403959 ANSIYA N N Islam/Muslim 3 865.000

60 2400072 FATHIMA RAKHFITHA
JIMSHAF Islam/Muslim 5 865.000

61 2401413 AMJAD ALI MINHAJ Islam/Muslim 3 860.000

62 2402404 ISMATH P B Islam/Muslim 4 855.000

63 2402794 NIHALA THASNIM K B Islam/Muslim 5 845.000

64 2402802 NAFISATHUL MIZRIYA K H Islam/Muslim 5 841.000

65 2400475 FATHIMA PARVEEN P D Islam/Muslim 1 836.000

66 2404262 RAMEESA P R Islam/Muslim 5 811.000

67 2402558 ANAS K Islam/Muslim 1 800.000

68 2404277 FARSANA SHIHAB Islam/Muslim 5 799.200

69 2404667 MUHAMMED AFREEN AL
NAZ Islam/Muslim 3 790.000

70 2400729 SULTHANA P S Islam/Muslim 1 786.000

71 2402723 YASEEN MUJAHID PM Islam/Muslim 5 781.000

72 2403742 FADIL PV Islam/Muslim 4 777.000

73 2402332 AFEEDA P S Islam/Muslim 4 769.000

74 2403765 ANSHIB T Islam/Muslim 5 767.000

75 2403573 MUHAMMED IJAS P P Islam/Muslim 5 745.000

76 2400268 HASSIM MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 2 744.000

77 2402328 ADIL HARIES Islam/Muslim 3 743.800

78 2403164 SAHLA P S Islam/Muslim 1 740.000

79 2405091 AMAAN A Islam/Muslim 4 736.000

80 2401482 FARIS AHAMMED T Islam/Muslim 2 727.000
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81 2400073 AJMAL ABBAS Islam/Muslim 1 724.500

82 2405024 JUHAIM K I Islam/Muslim 1 710.000

83 2402823 JAHAMGEER SULTHAN A M Islam/Muslim 2 697.000

84 2401524 MOHAMMED JASIR SHIBILI
M P Islam/Muslim 2 687.000

85 2404533 MUHAMMED SINAN A M Islam/Muslim 1 671.000

86 2400216 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA Islam/Muslim 4 634.000

87 2404652 ADHIL HANAN Islam/Muslim 1 628.500

88 2404805 AHAMMED IHSAN SALAM Islam/Muslim 4 628.000

89 2403786 ASNA V M Islam/Muslim 4 619.500

90 2403251 NAMEER JABBAR M J Islam/Muslim 2 604.500
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1 2403820 ANNA AGHIN KA Christian/Latin 3 1,147.000

2 2402764 ANNA OUSEPH Christian/Latin 4 1,086.000

3 2400044 MARY MEREENA M.T Christian/Latin 5 1,041.000

4 2402836 RAIN S RAJU Christian/Latin 5 1,012.800

5 2404266 JENIFER MARIA M J Christian/Latin 5 993.000

6 2404511 SHIVON ANN WILFRED Christian/Latin 1 941.000

7 2400609 JENNIFER ROSLIN P A Christian/Latin 4 934.000

8 2401710 GEORGE WILFRED.T.L Christian/Latin 5 907.000

9 2403287 JITHIN SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 3 847.000

10 2402380 JOSEPH ANCEL P J Christian/Latin 1 838.000

11 2403636 ALDRIN IMMANUEL Christian/Latin 1 838.000

12 2400835 SREYA REJEENA P M Christian/Latin 4 837.000

13 2400693 SAN ANDRENS JOSEPH Christian/Latin 3 823.000

14 2400646 BALLACK THAMPY Christian/Latin 3 798.000

15 2403326 JOSEPH JEFIN ALOSIOUS Christian/Latin 1 769.000

16 2401030 ABHIJITH P J Christian/Latin 1 715.000

17 2404018 ALAN PAUL PARAPPILLY Christian/Latin 2 679.000

18 2404562 EBIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 617.000
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1 2400641 ARYA P Hindu/OBH 3 1,185.000

2 2402081 AMBILY VIJAYAN Hindu/OBH 1 1,157.000

3 2401465 ABHAY CHANDRAN M Hindu/OBH 4 1,155.000

4 2403725 HONEY VARNNA B Hindu/OBH 4 1,148.000

5 2402870 ADISREE ASHOK A V Hindu/OBH 1 1,129.000

6 2401782 SHRAVAN CSURENDRAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,125.000

7 2400037 DEVIPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 2 1,114.500

8 2403557 SUSHAMA SASIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 1,095.000

9 2402135 ASWEJA K S Hindu/OBH 1 1,087.000

10 2403634 HARISANKAR ACHARYA P B Hindu/OBH 1 1,073.000

11 2404764 NAVYA P V Hindu/OBH 3 1,058.000

12 2400771 AYUSH V Hindu/OBH 3 1,057.000

13 2402868 HARYENDRA M Hindu/OBH 5 1,051.800

14 2403593 DEVANADHAN K B Hindu/OBH 1 1,039.000

15 2403311 SANTHWANA SUDHEER P P Hindu/OBH 1 1,035.000

16 2404029 ARYA K K Hindu/OBH 2 1,034.000

17 2401006 SREEPADMA T C Hindu/OBH 1 1,020.000

18 2404307 K R SIDHARTH Hindu/OBH 1 1,015.800

19 2402822 SANKEERTH SANDEEP Hindu/OBH 4 1,015.000

20 2404340 JASNA J S Hindu/OBH 4 993.000

21 2400946 JYOTHIKA E P Hindu/OBH 4 935.000

22 2403210 ABHITHAMOL K Hindu/OBH 4 935.000
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23 2404869 AKHIL M Hindu/OBH 1 919.500

24 2403589 RISHI KRISHNA S Hindu/OBH 5 916.800

25 2405029 ADITHYA S CHAKRATH Hindu/OBH 1 892.000

26 2403344 SIVA AJIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 5 858.000

27 2401577 NAVANEETH M M Hindu/OBH 2 858.000

28 2400258 HRIDHYA K H Hindu/OBH 2 856.000

29 2404786 MIDHUN C LAL Hindu/OBH 5 849.000

30 2400173 VISHNAV SURESH Hindu/OBH 3 848.000

31 2403914 DURGALAKHMI N L Hindu/OBH 3 840.000

32 2401117 SANUSHA RAMADAS Hindu/OBH 4 808.000

33 2403585 ABHINAV KRISHNA T V Hindu/OBH 5 782.000

34 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 4 754.000

35 2401061 NAVEEN A M Hindu/OBH 5 749.000

36 2401355 JITHIN. P. R Hindu/OBH 5 746.000

37 2400402 ASHWITHA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 4 736.800

38 2400999 KARTHIK RAJ R Hindu/OBH 4 723.000

39 2402195 AKASH T R Hindu/OBH 2 717.000

40 2402881 VISHNULAL Hindu/OBH 4 713.000

41 2401033 MEGHA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 1 703.500

42 2400067 MIDHUN M Hindu/OBH 2 682.000

43 2404901 AMAN A S Hindu/OBH 1 646.000

44 2403708 VISHNU VISWANATH Hindu/OBH 2 642.000

45 2402383 AJAY DEV P R Hindu/OBH 2 559.500
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1 2402755 AMAL JOHAN JOSEPH Christian/OBX 4 861.000
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1 2400427 KARTHIK MANOJ Hindu/General 3 1,198.000

2 2402156 SREEJI R Hindu/General 2 1,183.000

3 2400199 MEENAKSHI PAI Hindu/General 3 1,106.000

4 2404543 DEVIKA.P Hindu/General 5 1,056.000

5 2403255 MARY DAYA PETER Christian/General 3 977.000

6 2400677 ASWINI VINOD Hindu/General 3 776.000

7 2404777 AMALJITH M Hindu/General 1 672.000
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1 2404022 ARJUN PRADEEP L Hindu/SC 3 1,156.000

2 2401043 ANASWARA K S Hindu/SC 1 1,152.000

3 2404627 ASHITHA LAKSHMI ANAND Hindu/SC 4 1,150.000

4 2401291 AMRUTHA SAJEEV Hindu/SC 2 1,112.000

5 2400452 GAYATHRI K R Hindu/SC 2 1,046.000

6 2400282 JOYAL VIJU Hindu/SC 3 1,010.400

7 2402622 NEELIMA AJITH Hindu/SC 1 1,008.000

8 2402907 PS GOUTHAMI Hindu/SC 3 1,005.600

9 2404467 NIDHIN M Hindu/SC 4 1,005.000

10 2400017 NIJIL NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 5 991.000

11 2403671 ADHITHYAN SHAJI Hindu/SC 1 972.000

12 2403444 SREYA P A Hindu/SC 3 952.000

13 2403242 ATHUL VINOD Hindu/SC 3 945.000

14 2401170 ANAMIKA SHAJI M T Hindu/SC 4 938.000

15 2402887 ASHNA UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/SC 2 928.000

16 2403974 GOURI PARVATHI T Hindu/SC 3 924.000

17 2400879 SIMNA SUDHAN N V Hindu/SC 1 914.000

18 2404355 SIVAPRIYA P Hindu/SC 2 908.000

19 2402811 ATHIRA T V Hindu/SC 3 902.400

20 2403459 KIRAN P S Hindu/SC 3 900.000

21 2400084 GOUTHAMKRISHNAN M G Hindu/SC 3 868.000

22 2404318 SURYADEV R Hindu/SC 1 862.000
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23 2400491 S PRAVIN Hindu/SC 2 860.000

24 2404537 ADHARSH BABU Hindu/SC 5 790.000

25 2401836 ABHIJITH P V Hindu/SC 1 756.000

26 2404322 DAYA D Hindu/SC 5 744.000

27 2402701 DEEPIKA BABU Hindu/SC 4 739.000

28 2404818 GREESHMA GIREESH Hindu/SC 5 735.000

29 2405139 RENJITH R Hindu/SC 5 725.000

30 2404452 AMAL E M Hindu/SC 5 706.000

31 2401667 YOGARAJ.K Hindu/SC 3 678.000

32 2403874 ASWIN T P Hindu/SC 4 667.000

33 2400033 PREJITH K BABU Hindu/SC 1 657.000

34 2404572 SOORAJ K R Hindu/SC 3 649.000

35 2401670 KARTHIK DAS Hindu/SC 4 646.500

36 2400647 APARNA P Hindu/SC 1 640.000

37 2400638 ANAGH SABU Hindu/SC 3 631.000

38 2403423 YADHUKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 1 559.000

39 2404299 ABHILASH KUMAR P S Hindu/SC 4 556.800
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1 2402752 ANJANA SANJAY Hindu/ST 2 1,123.000

2 2405000 KRISHNADAS K Hindu/ST 5 966.000

3 2404615 SARATH B Hindu/ST 4 884.000

4 2404025 AKASH C RAMAN Hindu/ST 1 873.000

5 2400843 DEENA MARY JOHNSON Christian/ST 1 827.000

6 2404351 ALEN JAMES Christian/ST 3 710.000

7 2404873 ANEESH.R Hindu/ST 5 673.000

8 2404999 RAJESH R Hindu/ST 4 672.000

9 2400149 CHARLES DARWIN Hindu/ST 4 648.000

10 2403794 M GOUTHAMAN Hindu/ST 1 575.000
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1 2400037 DEVIPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 2 1,114.500

2 2400771 AYUSH V Hindu/OBH 3 1,057.000

3 2400258 HRIDHYA K H Hindu/OBH 2 856.000

4 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 4 754.000

5 2401061 NAVEEN A M Hindu/OBH 5 749.000

6 2402881 VISHNULAL Hindu/OBH 4 713.000

7 2404901 AMAN A S Hindu/OBH 1 646.000


